
C
H
H
H
H
H
H
C
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H
H
H

5 5
      7
      10

5
7

4th
5,460,000

4 1
57 10 2.01.3

Memory Grace

5

6

Yasunari Iwata

Mitsuko Ota

Hopewell Investments LLC                            Masayuki Nakagawa

Masato Yokoi
Takuya MimuraHiromichi Niiyama

9,569,800
Win

7,207,100

Rich Hill           
American Boss

Memory Afleet

4,400,600

Spring Pretty Miyama Pretty

Colonial Affair     

Cat Longchamp

5-7 100
5-10 270

5-7
013,077,300

Sonic Lady          

120
4,221,600

160

Show

100
100

Trio
171,998,50026,184,000

5-7-10 970

Trifecta

5-7-10

Total Sold

5-6

410

23,264,600
180

7-10

Machiavellian       

King Halo

Tayasu Tsuyoshi

Adjudicating

5th

680

Najran              

Korin Vivian

Subtle Change

NAGOYA 9R

MIX,  Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 31,500,000Yen

NAGOYA DAISHOTEN (L)

total1st 2nd 3rd

March 20, 2013, 1900m, Dirt Muddy   , Rainy     

31,500,000
0

31,500,000

2,730,000

1,050,000

Imai Bokujo

Sinzan ClubRyoichi Fujiwara

Isao Nishikimi

Reward Ltd

Junko SakamotoAkihiro Yoshida

Shizuo SakaiMasahiko Sato
Satoshi YoshidaRyo Takamatsu

Masamitsu Saika

Shinzan Club Co., Ltd.Takao Tsukada

Shadai FarmKazumasa Kaneda
Yoshiyuki MaesakoHiroto Yoshihara

Tadahiko MiyazakiTaichi Nagamori

Teruya Tsunoda Yanagawa Bokujo

Masaaki Ohata

Akinori SawadaKatsuto Maruno

Northern FarmKiyoshi Hagiwara

Keisuke Ito

U.Carrot FarmNorihiro Yokoyama

Yoshio Oki

Symboli Kris S
Higashi Lynx

Russian Roubles
Togawa BokujoYasushi Shono

Tony Bin

Paying Guest        

Eagle Bisty(JPN)

King Halo

Paradise la Vida(JPN)

Silket
Paradise Creek
Rio de la Vida

Nihon Pillow Winner
Rio de la Plata

Lady Clever Trick   
Apollo Vendome(USA)

2nd A Shin Moreover(JPN)

Tanino Gimlet

Jungle Smile(JPN)
Subtle Smile

Saimon Road(JPN)

Manhattan Cafe

Soninke

Reward Organ
6th

Renforcer(JPN)

12th

Bravest Roman
Lawn Tennis

9th King Korin O(JPN)

Memory Jitterbug(JPN)

10th

11th

7th

FP

2.06.9

Cherokee Run        
Dam's dam

Reward Leblon(JPN)

3rd Daishin Orange(JPN)

4th

5th

1st

511.51 1/212th 1 Eagle Bisty(JPN) 12 129 54.0
11th 8 Apollo Vendome(USA)

10
12

9 910th
11

11 640.9
2.06.6 7
2.05.1 1 1/2

54.0 949.8
954.0

11

9th 2 King Korin O(JPN)2 54.0
Paradise la Vida(JPN)

7
68

6
8th 9 Memory Jitterbug(JPN) 87 4 8

66
8

54.0

3

7
6th 12 Reward Leblon(JPN)

Jungle Smile(JPN)

Renforcer(JPN)

5
7

54.0
4

7 6
4

1
32.4

9
6.4

28.143

7 531.9
2.02.1

4

2.03.7 8

2.02.1
3

1.59.8

3rd
14th 4 Saimon Road(JPN)

5
2nd 7 A Shin Moreover(JPN)

Daishin Orange(JPN) 5 5 4
6 2

1.2
2.00.5 32

23 3
4.11

1
2c 3c

3

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

1st 5 Hokko Tarumae(JPN) 4
1c

Weight
(Kg)

5

Position
4c

FP

00

Bk Hs Horse

1,260,000 1,050,000

1,260,000
0

2,730,000

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen) 21,000,000

21,000,000
0

Sex
Age

57.0

54.0

5,460,000

55.0

0

55.0

57.0

7
8

Yuga Kawada

5th 3

Trainer

12

Jockey

54.0

1

7th

Sold (Yen) 259,923,500

Bracket E. Exacta

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Owner
Breeder

Nobuyuki Oyagi

Win
Odds

NS

Margin

151.6
290.778 8

7

2 2

5

4

4

6
2.04.1 2
2.03.7 HD

11

6

656.7101010

8
11

2.04.8 3
9

10

Hokko Tarumae(JPN)

6 11

Dam's sire

Rubiano             

12

Hideaki Miyuki

Sire
Horse

Dam
Koichi Yabe

Madam Cherokee Unfoiled Katsuichi Nishiura Ichikawa Farm

Q. PlaceBracket Q. Quinella

Symboli Kris S

King Kamehameha

Big Lovely

Ashiya Madam
Agnes Digital

Afleet

Bubble Gum Fellow

150

Eishindo Co.,Ltd.
Eishin Bokujo

Jungle Pocket

150 5-7

Oregon Girl


